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NASIONALE SENIOR SERTIFIKAAT-EKSAMEN 
NOVEMBER 2017 

LANDBOUBESTUURSPRAKTYKE 

EKSAMENNOMMER             

 
ANTWOORDBLAD 

  

AFDELING A 

VRAAG 1 

1.1 1.1.1 A B C D 

 1.1.2 A B C D 

 1.1.3 A B C D 

 1.1.4 A B C D 

 1.1.5 A B C D 

 1.1.6 A B C D 

 1.1.7 A B C D 

 1.1.8 A B C D 

 1.1.9 A B C D 

 1.1.10 A B C D  (20) 

 

1.2 1.2.1   1.2.6  

 1.2.2   1.2.7  

 1.2.3   1.2.8  

 1.2.4   1.2.9  

 1.2.50   1.2.10   (20) 
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1.3 1.3.1  

 1.3.2  

 1.3.3  

 1.3.4  

 1.3.5  

 1.3.6  

 1.3.7  

 1.3.8  

 1.3.9  

 1.3.10   (10) 

 

50 punte 
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AFDELING B 

VRAAG 3.3.1 
 
Balansstaat 12 September 2017 
 

BATES WAARDE 

Vaste bates  

  

  

  

Bedryfsbates  

  

  

  

TOTALE BATES  

LASTE WAARDE 

Langtermynlaste  

  

  

  

Bedryfslaste  

  

  

  

TOTALE LASTE  

NETTO WAARDE  

(11) 
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VRAAG 3.4.2 
 

 
(5) 


